Contract Instructions
Bulk Fuel
SBPO17200380 – SBPO17200387
1. Go to http://purchasing.idaho.gov/statewide_contracts.html
2. Click the letter F
3. Go to Fuel, Bulk

4. Pricing is under the name of the awarded Contractor, Zone and type of fuel to be furnished by Contractor.

5. There are set delivery locations for this Contract.  If an agency location is not listed, please contact the Division of Purchasing.

The following is the Primary Contact for the awarded Bulk Fuel Contracts:

ZONE I – UNLEADED AND DIESEL 1 & 2 ULS 

I. Company:
Busch Distributors

II. Contact:
Jess Scourey

III. Phone:

509.339.6600

IV. Fax:

208.883.0907

V. Email:

jess@buschdist.com
ZONE II – UNLEADED AND DIESEL 1 & 2 ULS
I. Company:
Atkinson Distributing, Inc.

II. Contact:
Ben Grimm

III. Phone:

208.476.5425

IV. Fax:

208.476.0294

V. Email:

atkinson@atkinsondistributing.com
ZONE II – UNLEADED 

I. Company:
CHS Primeland
II. Contact:
Jeff Hagemann
III. Phone:

208.298.1014
IV. Fax:

208.746.0721
V. Email:

jeff.hagemann@chsinc.com
ZONE III – UNLEADED AND DIESEL 1 & 2 ULS

I. Company:
Baird Oil Co.

II. Contact:
Steve Tubbs

III. Phone:

208.375.7767

IV. Fax:

208.375.7855

V. Email:

steve@baird-oil.com
ZONE IV – UNLEADED AND DIESEL 1 & 2 ULS

I. Company:
Valley Wide Coop.
II. Contact:
Marty Humphries
III. Phone:

208.324.8000
IV. Fax:

208.324.3470
V. Email:

marty.humphries@valleywidecoop.com
ZONE V – UNLEADED AND DIESEL 1 & 2 ULS

I. Company:
Kellerstrass Oil Company

II. Contact:
Jeff Hansen

III. Phone:

208.547.3692

IV. Fax:

208.547.3605

V. Email:

jhansen@kellerstrassoil.com
ZONE V – UNLEADED 

I. Company:
Lynch Oil Inc.

II. Contact:
Anthony Soto
III. Phone:

208.678.9009

IV. Fax:

208.678.9007

V. Email:

anthony.s@lynchoilinc.com
ZONE VI – UNLEADED AND DIESEL 1 & 2 ULS
I. Company:
PRB Oil Company LLC
II. Contact:
Perry Butt
III. Phone:

208.785.0401
IV. Fax:

208.782.1058
V. Email:

perry.prboil@gmail.com
ZONE VI – UNLEADED 

I. Company:
Kellerstrass Oil Company

II. Contact:
Jeff Hansen

III. Phone:

208.547.3692

IV. Fax:

208.547.3605

V. Email:

jhansen@kellerstrassoil.com
